
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00020

03/08/2
023

A.E.C. Plaintiff
A.E.C. vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00045

03/08/2
023

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
IMLER, GINGER E

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00095

03/08/2
023

GRANT, COURTNEY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRANT, COURTNEY LEE

CHILD NEGLECT (AFC 2+) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00045

03/08/2
023

IMLER, GINGER E Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
IMLER, GINGER E

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00093

03/08/2
023

JOHNSON, BOBBIE 
JO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, BOBBIE JO

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
A&B W/DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC 
2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00076

03/08/2
023

LOWERY, LEROY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOWERY, LEROY

DUI (BPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00077

03/08/2
023

NELSON, TYSON 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NELSON, TYSON LEE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2023-
00075

03/08/2
023

STEVENS, MATTHEW 
KYLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEVENS, MATTHEW 
KYLE

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00096

03/08/2
023

STOKER, BRIAN 
JOSHUA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STOKER, BRIAN JOSHUA

CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT A 
FELONY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2023-
00020

03/08/2
023

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

A.E.C. vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00094

03/08/2
023

WOLF, MICHAEL 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOLF, MICHAEL DALE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)
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