Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00020	03/08/2 023	A.E.C. Plaintiff	A.E.C. vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00045	03/08/2 023	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. IMLER, GINGER E	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00095	03/08/2 023	GRANT, COURTNEY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRANT, COURTNEY LEE	CHILD NEGLECT (AFC 2+) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00045	03/08/2 023	IMLER, GINGER E Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. IMLER, GINGER E	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00093	03/08/2 023	JOHNSON, BOBBIE JO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNSON, BOBBIE JO	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B W/DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00076	03/08/2 023	LOWERY, LEROY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOWERY, LEROY	DUI (BPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00077	03/08/2 023	NELSON, TYSON LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NELSON, TYSON LEE	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00075	03/08/2 023	STEVENS, MATTHEW KYLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEVENS, MATTHEW KYLE	POSSESS CDS (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00096	03/08/2 023	STOKER, BRIAN JOSHUA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STOKER, BRIAN JOSHUA	CONSPIRACY TO COMMIT A FELONY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00020	03/08/2 023	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	A.E.C. vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00094	03/08/2 023	WOLF, MICHAEL DALE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WOLF, MICHAEL DALE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)